0370 330 6021
Datasheet
INGVAR
Primary Current Injection Test System
▪▪ Most Advanced Primary Current Injection
Test System to simplify all types of
switchgear and CT commissioning, ground

MCCB testing using the HCP2000
Optional accessories Application example
Ordering information
Item Art.No.
INGVAR BH-72490
Including:
GA-12700 Interconnection cable 3 m (10 ft) 1
GA-12051 Current cable 2 m (6.5 ft) 120 mm2 2
04-00087 Mains cable 3 m (10 ft) 1
GA-00204 Grounding cable 5 m (16 ft) 1
Optional accessories
HCP2000, High Current  Probe AA-90165
Current Transformer Switchbox BH-90130
Extension interconnection cable INGVAR,
5 m (16 ft) GA-12705
Extension interconnection cable INGVAR,
10 m (32 ft) GA-12710
Multi-cable high current cable sets
Length Impedance
(Twisted-pair cables)
Cross section area: 240 mm2 (2x120)
2 x 0.5 m (1.6 ft) 0.21 mΩ GA-12205
2 x 1 m (3.3 ft)  0.32 mΩ GA-12210
2 x 1.5 m (4.9 ft) 0.42 mΩ GA-12215
2 x 2 m (6.6 ft)  0.53 mΩ GA-12220
Cross section area: 360 mm2 (3x120)
2 x 0.5 m (1.6 ft)  0.18 mΩ GA-12305
2 x 1 m (3.3 ft) 0.25 mΩ GA-12310
2 x 1.5 m (4.9 ft) 0.32 mΩ GA-12315
2 x 2 m (6.6 ft) 0.39 mΩ GA-12320
Cable set, 2 x 5 m (16 ft)
Cross section area: 120 mm2
Weight: 15.2 kg (33.5 lbs)
Impedance: 2.2 mΩ GA-12052
STOKESLEY
HEATHROW
REDCAR
We are supporting you to deliver